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NILE CROCODILE
SAFARIS

Nile Crocodile Safaris o
@nilecrocsafaris

+2772101 4165 @)

www.nilecrocodilesafaris.com

PRICE LIST 2025/2024

DAILY RATES

AVAILABLE GAME

BABOON
BLESBUCK
BLUEWILDEBEEST

GOLDEN WILDEBEEST

BUFFALO (CAPE)
BUSHBUCK
BUSHPIG
CROCODILE
*Under 11 ft
*Over 11 ft +
COMMON DUIKER
ELAND
ELEPHANT
GEMSBUCK (Oryx)
GIRAFFE

HIPPO

IMPALA
IMPALA - BLACK
KLIPSPRINGER
KUDU

LEOPARD

$500
$550
$1150
$1700
ON REQUEST
$1200
$800

$5 000

ON REQUEST
$400

$2 950

ON REQUEST
$1700
$2500

ON REQUEST
$450

$1500
$1500

$2 950

ON REQUEST

Hunters - $350 Observers - $200

LION (FEMALE)

LION (MALE)

NYALA

OSTRICH

RED HARTEBEEST
ROAN

SABLE ANTELOPE
SPRINGBUCK (COMMON)
SPRINGBUCK (COPPER)
STEENBUCK
TSESSEBE
WARTHOG
WATERBUCK

ZEBRA (BURCHELLS)
CARACAL (LYNX)
CIVET

GENET

HONEY BADGER
HYENA (BROWN)
HYENA (SPOTTED)
JACKAL
PORCUPINE

ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
$2 200
$650

$1400

$4 900
$3500
$800

$1000

$450

$2 950
$450

$1750
$1200
$1800
$1200

$500
$2500
$3500

ON REQUEST
$250

$300



PACKAGES

o All package prizes are for 1 hunter only.
e To add an Observer to any of these packages for S 200 per person per day.
e Add extra species & days as per pricelist

e 7xNights (All inclusive)
e IxImpala

e 1xBlue Wildebeest

e TxWarthog

PACKAGE 1

e 7xNights (All Inclusive)
PAC KAGE 2 e 1xWarthog

e 1xBlesbuck
[ J

[}

1x Zebra
1x Crocodile 11ft

7 x Nights (All Inclusive)
1x Golden Wildebeest
1x Sable

1x Crocodile 11ft

PACKAGE 3

1x Gemsbuck
1x Zebra

PACKAGE 4 - i

e 10 Nights (All Inclusive)
PACKAGE 5 o[BI AL

e TxCrocodile 11ft



DAILY RATES

INCLUDES EXCLUDES

e Accommodation within the hunting
area during your safari with us.

e All meals and beverages as well as
daily laundry service.

e Field preparation of trophies
(skinning, salting and drying). All taxidermy costs.

e Transport of trophies to the Packing, dipping and shipping of trophies to final
Taxidermy. destination.

e Services of PH, trackers, skinners Commercial and air-chartered flights to and
and trophies. between hunting areas, if required.

Trophy fees of animals bagged, wounded and lost.
Road transfer between hunting areas, if required.
Government license fees and permits / CITES.
Firearms importation fees and airport clearance.
Hotel accommodation before and after the safari.

e Transport to and from the airport. e Medical & travel expenses - please have own travel

e Domestic Alcohol in moderation. and medical insurance.

e Soft drinks and beer. e Gratuities to staff.

e Airport pick-up at 0.R. Tambo, e Small & medium rifle to hire @ S50 per day.
Polokwane. e Largerifle to hire @ S75 per day.

TERMS OF BUSINESS

e Allrates are quoted in US S(Dollars).

e To confirm a booking and secure dates, a deposit of 50% of the total daily rate and
transportation fees is required, or the fixed price and permit, depends on areas. The balance
of the daily rate is payable at least 30 days before the commencement of the safari.

e Please note only an electronic payment, or cash will be accepted as payment.

e There will be no refunds on cancellations. Dates booked as per contract will be paid for in full.
Unless we manage to find a new client for your dates.

e Before commencement of the safari, clients are required to complete and sign a safari
contract and a general information sheet.

o Allclients and observers are required to read and sign our indemnity form before the
commencement of any safari.

e Prices are subject to change without notice due to circumstances out of our control.

e Any traveling day between states/hunting areas will be considered a full paying hunting day
for hunters and observers.

e (Qutfitter, when booking the safari, will determine all ground transportation cost by vehicle
between airports and hunting areas.

e Any client wishing to fly between areas during a safari is responsible for the air fare.

o Nile Crocodile Safaris accepts no responsibility for any illness, accident, claim or loss of
whatsoever nature, arising during and after the safari.

o C(lients are advised to take out their own medical insurance and cancellation coverage.

@ Nile Crocodile Safaris @ @nilecrocsafaris @) +2772 1014165 @www.nilecrocodilesafaris.com



