

Nile Crocodile Safaris

@nilecrocsafaris (6)

+27 72 101 4165

www.nilecrocodilesafaris.com



PRICE LIST 2023/2024

AVAILABLE GAME

DAILY RATES

Hunters - **\$350** Observers - **\$200**

BABOON	\$500	LION (FEMALE)	ON REQUEST
BLESBUCK	\$550	LION (MALE)	ON REQUEST
BLUEWILDEBEEST	\$1 150	NYALA	\$2 200
GOLDEN WILDEBEEST	\$1700	OSTRICH	\$650
BUFFALO (CAPE)	ON REQUEST	RED HARTEBEEST	\$1 400
BUSHBUCK	\$1 200	ROAN	\$4 900
BUSHPIG	\$800	SABLE ANTELOPE	\$3 500
CROCODILE		SPRINGBUCK (COMMON)	\$800
* Under 11 ft	\$5 000	SPRINGBUCK (COPPER)	\$1 000
* Over 11 ft +	ON REQUEST	STEENBUCK	\$450
COMMON DUIKER	\$400	TSESSEBE	\$2 950
ELAND	\$2 950	WARTHOG	\$450
ELEPHANT	ON REQUEST	WATERBUCK	\$1 750
GEMSBUCK (Oryx)	\$1700	ZEBRA (BURCHELLS)	\$1 200
GIRAFFE	\$2 500	CARACAL (LYNX)	\$1 800
HIPPO	ON REQUEST	CIVET	\$1 200
IMPALA	\$450	GENET	\$500
IMPALA - BLACK	\$1500	HONEY BADGER	\$2 500
KLIPSPRINGER	\$1500	HYENA (BROWN)	\$3 500
KUDU	\$2 950	HYENA (SPOTTED)	ON REQUEST
LEOPARD	ON REQUEST	JACKAL	\$250
		PORCUPINE	\$300

PACKAGES

- All package prizes are for 1 hunter only.
- To add an Observer to any of these packages for \$ 200 per person per day.
- Add extra species & days as per pricelist

PACKAGE 1 **\$4 050**

- 7 x Nights (All inclusive)
- 1x Impala
- 1x Blue Wildebeest
- 1x Warthog

PACKAGE 2 \$7 950

- 7 x Nights (All Inclusive)
- 1x Warthog
- 1x Blesbuck
- 1x Zebra
- 1x Crocodile 11ft

PACKAGE 3 **\$10 950**

- 7 x Nights (All Inclusive)
- 1x Golden Wildebeest
- 1x Sable
- 1 x Crocodile 11ft

PACKAGE 4 **\$7 250**

- 7 x Nights (All Inclusive)
- 1x Kudu
- 1x Gemsbuck
- 1x Zebra

PACKAGE 5 **\$14 950**

- 10 x Nights (All Inclusive)
- 1x Buffalo
- 1 x Crocodile 11ft

DAILY RATES

INCLUDES

- Accommodation within the hunting area during your safari with us.
- All meals and beverages as well as daily laundry service.
- Field preparation of trophies (skinning, salting and drying).
- Transport of trophies to the Taxidermy.
- Services of PH, trackers, skinners and trophies.
- Transport to and from the airport.
- Domestic Alcohol in moderation.
- Soft drinks and beer.
- Airport pick-up at O.R. Tambo, Polokwane.

EXCLUDES

- Trophy fees of animals bagged, wounded and lost.
- Road transfer between hunting areas, if required.
- Government license fees and permits / CITES.
- Firearms importation fees and airport clearance.
- Hotel accommodation before and after the safari.
- All taxidermy costs.
- Packing, dipping and shipping of trophies to final destination.
- Commercial and air-chartered flights to and between hunting areas, if required.
- Medical & travel expenses please have own travel and medical insurance.
- Gratuities to staff.
- Small & medium rifle to hire @ \$50 per day.
- Large rifle to hire @ \$75 per day.

TERMS OF BUSINESS

- All rates are quoted in US \$ (Dollars).
- To confirm a booking and secure dates, a deposit of 50% of the total daily rate and transportation fees is required, or the fixed price and permit, depends on areas. The balance of the daily rate is payable at least 30 days before the commencement of the safari.
- Please note only an electronic payment, or cash will be accepted as payment.
- There will be no refunds on cancellations. Dates booked as per contract will be paid for in full. Unless we manage to find a new client for your dates.
- Before commencement of the safari, clients are required to complete and sign a safari contract and a general information sheet.
- All clients and observers are required to read and sign our indemnity form before the commencement of any safari.
- Prices are subject to change without notice due to circumstances out of our control.
- Any traveling day between states/hunting areas will be considered a full paying hunting day for hunters and observers.
- Outfitter, when booking the safari, will determine all ground transportation cost by vehicle between airports and hunting areas.
- Any client wishing to fly between areas during a safari is responsible for the air fare.
- Nile Crocodile Safaris accepts no responsibility for any illness, accident, claim or loss of whatsoever nature, arising during and after the safari.
- Clients are advised to take out their own medical insurance and cancellation coverage.







